Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
High-Speed Quad RS-422/RS-485 Receivers
with ±65V Fault Protection, ±25V CMR, and
±25kV ESD Protection
MAX33076E/MAX33077E
MAX33078E/MAX33079E
 19-101206; Rev 0; 2/22
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 U.S.A. | Tel:  781.329.4700 | © 2022 Analog Devices, Inc. Al l  r ights reserved.

G
G
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE DATA RATE ENABLE
MAX33076EAEE+* -40°C to +125°C 16 QSOP 20Mbps G, G
MAX33076EASE+ -40°C to +125°C 16 SOIC 20Mbps G, G
MAX33077EAEE+* -40°C to +125°C 16 QSOP 35Mbps G, G
MAX33077EASE+* -40°C to +125°C 16 SOIC 35Mbps G, G
MAX33078EAEE+* -40°C to +125°C 16 QSOP 20Mbps EN12, EN34
MAX33078EASE+* -40°C to +125°C 16 SOIC 20Mbps EN12, EN34
MAX33079EAEE+* -40°C to +125°C 16 QSOP 35Mbps EN12, EN34
MAX33079EASE+* -40°C to +125°C 16 SOIC 35Mbps EN12, EN34
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
MAX33076E/MAX33077E
MAX33078E/MAX33079E